
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

314 A. Ray  314.0321

831 R. Smith  314.1222

647 P. Eckman  414.1273

222 C. Howell  214.6534

166 D. Tedder  314.6915

536 E. Meusling  414.8756

208 D. Vawser  215.0547

854 L. Powell  315.2628

711 R. Goodwin  315.2659

971 N. Malyszek  315.73710

516 B. Foster  316.09011

773 W. Van Olden Jr  216.11412

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

429 R. Rinauro  115.4001

208 D. Vawser  115.4472

222 C. Howell  215.6173

536 E. Meusling  215.7804

831 R. Smith  215.8645

854 L. Powell  215.8746

314 A. Ray  215.9107

166 D. Tedder  215.9118

647 P. Eckman  215.9199

516 B. Foster  217.06710

711 R. Goodwin  217.17911

773 W. Van Olden Jr  217.28112

971 N. Malyszek  117.44813

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

208 D. Vawser  126.3291

166 D. Tedder  226.3472

831 R. Smith  426.3873

314 A. Ray  426.6034

647 P. Eckman  326.6105

536 E. Meusling  426.7336

222 C. Howell  426.8497

429 R. Rinauro  127.8228

854 L. Powell  428.3619

516 B. Foster  228.89910

971 N. Malyszek  128.90311

711 R. Goodwin  429.08612

773 W. Van Olden Jr  130.65713
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